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Australia 

Charles Edlington 
Australian Greenhouse Office 
E-mail: charles.edlington@deh.gov.au 

Mark Ellis 
Mark Ellis & Associates (technical consultant 
to Australian Greenhouse Office) 
E-mail: ellism@ozemail.com.au 

Canada 

Anne Wilkins 
Natural Resources Canada 
E-mail: awilkins@nrcan.gc.ca 

Katherine Delves 
Natural Resources Canada 
E-mail: kdelves@nrcan.gc.ca 

European Commission 

Paolo Bertoldi 
European Commission Joint Research Center 
E-mail: paolo.bertoldi@cec.eu.int 

Japan 

Yukihiro Okamoto 

Energy Conservation Centre, Japan (ECCJ) 

E-mail: okamoto@eccj.or.jp


New Zealand 

Bill Boyd 
Energy Efficiency and Conservation Authority, 
New Zealand 
E-mail: bill.boyd@eeca.govt.nz 

Taiwan 

Dr. Ning Yu 
Environment and Development Foundation 
(EDF), Taiwan 
E-mail: ningyu@edf.org.tw 

Yung-Ying Liang 
Environment and Development Foundation 
(EDF), Taiwan 
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United States 

Jill Abelson 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) 
E-mail: abelson.jill@epa.gov 

Ann Bailey 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) 
E-mail: bailey.ann@epa.gov 

Peter Banwell 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) 
E-mail: banwell.peter@epa.gov 

Andrew Fanara 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) 
E-mail: fanara.andrew@epa.gov 

Craig Hershberg 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) 
E-mail: hershberg.craig@epa.gov 

Rachel Schmeltz 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) 
E-mail: schmeltz.rachel@epa.gov 

Robin Shudak 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) 
E-mail: shudak.robin@epa.gov 

Consultants to U.S. EPA 

Robin Clark 

ICF Consulting

E-mail: rclark@icfconsulting.com


Mehernaz Polad 

ICF Consulting

E-mail: mpolad@icfconsulting.com


Sara Green 

SRA 

E-mail: sara_green@sra.com


Melissa McPhail 

SRA 

E-mail: melissa_mcphail@sra.com


Richard Pries 

SRA 

E-mail: richard_pries@sra.com




Industry and Other Stakeholders 

Becky Linder 

American Electronics Association (AeA) 

E-mail: becky_linder@aeanet.org


Sanjiv Lakhanpal 

AMD 

E-mail: sanjiv.lakhanpal@amd.com


Donna Sadowy 

AMD 

E-mail: donna.sadowy@amd.com


Rudolf Auer 

Apple 

E-mail: auer.r@euro.apple.com


David Cassano 

Apple 

E-mail: cassano@apple.com


Ritisha Amin

Canon U.S.A., Inc.

E-mail: ramin@cusa.canon.com


Roy Futagami

Canon U.S.A., Inc.

E-mail: rfutagami@cusa.canon.com


Robert White

Dell, Inc. 

E-mail: Robert_white@dell.com


Mark Newton

Dell, Inc 

E-mail: Mark_D_Newton@epa.gov


David Isaacs 

Hewlett-Packard 

E-mail: david_isaacs@hp.com


Ken Salaets 

Information Technology Industry Council (ITI) 

E-mail: ksalaets@itic.org


Todd Brady 

Intel Corporation 

E-mail: todd.a.brady@intel.com


Steve Harper 

Intel Corporation 

E-mail: stephen.harper@intel.com


Alan Meier 

International Energy Agency 

E-mail: alan.meier@iea.org


Karl Esaka 

Konica Minolta Business Solutions U.S.A., Inc. 

E-mail: kesaka@kmbs.konicaminolta.com


Jim Booth 

Lexmark 

E-mail: booth@lexmark.com


Chris Saunders 

Lexmark 

E-mail: csaunder@lexmark.com


Bernard Daloz

Lexmark-France 

E-mail: daloz@lexmark.com


Michael George

Ricoh Corporation 

E-mail: michael.george@ricoh-usa.com


Kousuke Ito 

Ricoh Corporation 

E-mail: kousuke.ito@ricoh-usa.com


Bryan Skarbek 

Sharp Electronics 

E-mail: bskarbek@sharpsec.com


Joyce Choi 

Sony 

E-mail: joyce.choi@am.sony.com


Holly Evans 

Strategic Counsel, LLC 

E-mail: h.evans@cox.net


Michael Schakow

Sun Microsystems, Inc.

E-mail: Michael.schakow@sun.com


Dennis Symanski 

Sun Microsystems, Inc.

E-mail: dennis.symanski@sun.com


Terry Whatley 

Sun Microsystems, Inc.

E-mail: terry.whatley@sun.com





